
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

285.3      1        1

281.0      1        2

279.7      1        3

278.7      1        4

273.7      1        5

273.3      1        6

273.0      1        7

271.7      1        8

271.0      1        9

270.7      1       10

270.0      1       11

269.0      1       12

267.7      1       13

267.0      1       14

266.3      1       15

266.0      1       16

263.7      1       17

262.7      1       18

262.0      1       19

261.7      1       20

261.3      1       21

261.0      1       22

260.3      1       23

259.7      1       24

259.0      2       26

257.7      1       27

257.3      1       28

257.0      1       29

256.7      4       33

256.3      1       34

256.0      1       35

255.7      2       37

255.0      1       38

254.7      1       39
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

254.0      1       40

253.3      1       41

253.0      3       44

252.3      2       46

252.0      6       52

251.7      2       54

251.3      3       57

251.0      1       58

250.7      4       62

250.3      1       63

249.7      3       66

249.3      2       68

249.0      2       70

248.7      1       71

248.3      1       72

247.7      3       75

247.3      4       79

247.0      3       82

246.7      5       87

246.3      2       89

246.0      9       98

245.7      5      103

245.3      6      109

245.0      6      115

244.7      3      118

244.3      7      125

244.0      4      129

243.7      3      132

243.3      2      134

243.0      3      137

242.7      6      143

242.3     10      153

242.0      7      160

241.7      7      167

第 2 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

241.3      6      173

241.0     16      189

240.7     13      202

240.3     11      213

240.0     17      230

239.7      9      239

239.3     10      249

239.0     21      270

238.7      9      279

238.3     11      290

238.0      7      297

237.7      8      305

237.3     12      317

237.0     20      337

236.7     23      360

236.3     31      391

236.0     37      428

235.7     22      450

235.3     38      488

235.0     33      521

234.7     29      550

234.3     26      576

234.0     24      600

233.7      7      607

233.3      8      615

233.0     14      629

232.7     16      645

232.3     26      671

232.0     26      697

231.7     34      731

231.3     28      759

231.0     42      801

230.7     67      868

230.3     31      899
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

230.0     42      941

229.7     44      985

229.3     39     1024

229.0     31     1055

228.7     23     1078

228.3     24     1102

228.0     18     1120

227.7     31     1151

227.3     38     1189

227.0     41     1230

226.7     62     1292

226.3     62     1354

226.0     62     1416

225.7     77     1493

225.3     76     1569

225.0     57     1626

224.7     68     1694

224.3     43     1737

224.0     53     1790

223.7     39     1829

223.3     35     1864

223.0     32     1896

222.7     43     1939

222.3     50     1989

222.0     64     2053

221.7     78     2131

221.3    102     2233

221.0    106     2339

220.7    105     2444

220.3     90     2534

220.0     87     2621

219.7     86     2707

219.3     71     2778

219.0     72     2850

第 4 页



分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

218.7     62     2912

218.3     47     2959

218.0     56     3015

217.7     44     3059

217.3     55     3114

217.0     78     3192

216.7     61     3253

216.3     94     3347

216.0    103     3450

215.7    131     3581

215.3    116     3697

215.0    115     3812

214.7    102     3914

214.3     82     3996

214.0     59     4055

213.7     54     4109

213.3     44     4153

213.0     48     4201

212.7     40     4241

212.3     57     4298

212.0     62     4360

211.7     72     4432

211.3    104     4536

211.0     84     4620

210.7    105     4725

210.3     99     4824

210.0     93     4917

209.7     85     5002

209.3     87     5089

209.0     58     5147

208.7     41     5188

208.3     34     5222

208.0     45     5267

207.7     41     5308
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

207.3     49     5357

207.0     50     5407

206.7     72     5479

206.3     91     5570

206.0    103     5673

205.7     94     5767

205.3    112     5879

205.0    105     5984

204.7    101     6085

204.3     55     6140

204.0     72     6212

203.7     51     6263

203.3     45     6308

203.0     33     6341

202.7     35     6376

202.3     39     6415

202.0     44     6459

201.7     84     6543

201.3     78     6621

201.0     73     6694

200.7     89     6783

200.3     73     6856

200.0     75     6931

199.7     77     7008

199.3     56     7064

199.0     50     7114

198.7     41     7155

198.3     39     7194

198.0     46     7240

197.7     37     7277

197.3     39     7316

197.0     53     7369

196.7     53     7422

196.3     54     7476
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

196.0     79     7555

195.7     62     7617

195.3     67     7684

195.0     69     7753

194.7     66     7819

194.3     51     7870

194.0     48     7918

193.7     42     7960

193.3     38     7998

193.0     30     8028

192.7     35     8063

192.3     25     8088

192.0     48     8136

191.7     45     8181

191.3     37     8218

191.0     42     8260

190.7     49     8309

190.3     53     8362

190.0     50     8412

189.7     50     8462

189.3     42     8504

189.0     43     8547

188.7     32     8579

188.3     30     8609

188.0     33     8642

187.7     28     8670

187.3     24     8694

187.0     35     8729

186.7     31     8760

186.3     30     8790

186.0     27     8817

185.7     31     8848

185.3     24     8872

185.0     32     8904
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年美术一分一档表

备    注

184.7     33     8937

184.3     39     8976

184.0     33     9009

183.7     33     9042

183.3     30     9072

183.0     31     9103

182.7     22     9125

182.3     33     9158

182.0     30     9188

181.7     16     9204

181.3     31     9235

181.0     29     9264

180.7     16     9280

180.3     12     9292

180.0     28     9320
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